
HOME (PERMANENT ADDRESSS)

Street

Zip

Town

State

Name

First Name

OTHER REQUIREMENTS PLEASE 
FILL IN:

INTERNSHIP REQUIREMENTS

Interested in a coop YES  NO  

Typical coop rate in Germany is 1400 €/ month
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HOUSING PREFERENCE

Dormitory

Apartment

Shared Apartment

Maximum Budget for Housing:

CINCINNATI ADDRESS

Street

Zip

Town

State

Permanent Email Adress

Mobile Phone

COURSE REQUIREMENTS (PLEASE FILL IN) CREDITS

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

id_incoming 
UWID APPLICATION

BERGISCHE UNIVERSITÄT WUPPERTAL 
INDUSTRIAL DESIGN / BACHELOR OF ARTS
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